
NEW DOT APPROVED ATV/UTV TIRE – 
the Kanati Mongrel by GBC Motorsports

•	 GBC	Motorsports	unveils	its	newest	tire	
model,	the	Kanati	Mongrel.

•	 The	Mongrel	is	an	all-purpose	tire	
capable	of	handling	off-road	terrain	and	
safe	road	use,	built	specifically	for	utility	
ATVs	and	Side-by-Side	UTVs.

•	 The	first	size,	26x10.00R12,	is	now	
available,	with	more	sizes	coming	in	
September.

Anaheim, Calif. – July 31, 2012 – GBC	
Motorsports	is	proud	to	announce	the	launch	
of	a	new	DOT	approved	tire	for	Utility	ATVs	
and	Side-by-Side	UTVs.	The	new	tire,	
dubbed	the	Kanati	Mongrel,	will	come	in	
several	sizes,	with	the	first	size	now	available	from	select	tire	dealers.

The	Kanati	Mongrel’s	tread	pattern	is	borrowed	from	GBC’s	affiliated	
light	truck	tire,	the	Kanati	Mud	Hog.	The	Mongrel	features	an	aggressive	
diamond-shaped	lug	pattern	that	makes	it	suitable	for	a	variety	of	off-road	
terrain.

The	Mongrel,	however,	isn’t	just	another	
off-road	UTV	tire.	This	8-ply,	DOT	approved	
radial	has	a	600	lbs	load	capacity	and	boasts	
an	impressive	87	MPH	“N”	speed	rating.	This	
combination	of	durability	and	performance	
makes	the	GBC	Mongrel	the	first	true	all-
purpose	tire	built	specifically	for	utility	ATVs	
and	Side-by-Side	UTVs.

The	first	size	will	be	26x10.00R12	and	is	now	available	from	the	tire	
dealers	and	retailers	listed	below.	More	sizes	will	be	available	in	
September	upon	completion.	The	Mongrel	will	also	be	available	through	
your	local	GBC	Motorsports	dealers.
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Size Ply Ply Speed Rating Availability
AE122610MG 26x10.00R12 8-Ply	DOT 87	mph	/	“N” Now	Available!
AE142810MG 28x10.00R14 8-Ply	DOT 87	mph	/	“N” Sept	2012
AE152810MG 28x10.00R15 8-Ply	DOT 87	mph	/	“N” Sept	2012
AE143010MG 30x10.00R14 8-Ply	DOT 87	mph	/	“N” Sept	2012
AE153010MG 30x10.00R15 8-Ply	DOT 87	mph	/	“N” Sept	2012

Features:
•	 Street	/	Hard	Pack	/	Mixed	Terrain
•	 5	sizes
•	 8-Ply	Radial
•	 DOT	Approved
•	 “N”	Speed	Rating	–	87	MPH
•	 Aggressive	tread	with	shallow	lugs	optimized	for	multiple	surfaces

Get the Kanati Mongrel from the following dealers and retailers:
Dealer Website Location
Direct	Tire http://www.directtire.com/ Massachusetts
Pearson	Tire http://www.pearsontire.com/ Utah
Whalen	Tire http://www.whalentire.com/ Montana,	Washington
Tire	Factory http://www.tirefactory.com/ Most	Western	States
Commercial	Tire	
Sales

http://www.commercialtiresales.com/ Central	CA

Radial	Tire	West http://www.radialtirewholesale.com/ Northern	CA
Race	Parts	Online http://www.racepartsonline.com/ Online	Retail
Llanty	Moto http://www.llantymoto.com/ Mexico
Llantera	Tapatia http://www.llanteratapatia.com/ Mexico

To	stay	up-to-date	with	GBC	Motorsports	products,	follow	them	on	
Facebook	and	Twitter,	and	visit	www.gbcmotorsports.com.
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This 8-ply DOT approved radial 
features an 87 mph speed rating.

The Mongrel is optimized for a 
variety of terrain, including dirt, 
mixed terrain, rocks and paved 

surfaces.

The Mongrel is the first true 
multipurpose tire designed 

specifically for SxS UTVs and 
Utility ATVs.

About GBC Motorsports:	GBC	Motorsports	has	been	building	ATV	tires	for	over	30	years.	Manufactured	under	the	Greenball	
name	initially,	in	1995,	GBC	Motorsports	was	formed	to	focus	on	bringing	to	the	ATV	and	Powersports	market	performance	tires	
for	every	riding	style.	GBC	Motorsport’s	passion	is	to	provide	the	highest	quality,	best	value,		and	most	innovative	performance	
tires	to	the	Powersports	enthusiast.


